



日付	数量	品名	単価	金額	累計金額
25-09-03	900	AD		*18,150	*661,446
25-09-09	900			*20,000	*681,446
25-09-29	900	AD		*20,000	*701,446
25-09-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*704,446
25-10-29	900	AD		*35,900	*740,346
25-10-31	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*743,346
25-12-08	900	AD		*35,000	*778,346
25-12-09	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*6,000	*784,346
25-12-27	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*787,346
26-01-06	900			*10,000	*797,346
26-01-13	900	AD		*10,000	*807,346
26-01-27	900			*2,000	*809,346
26-02-02	900	AD		*10,000	*819,346
26-02-07	900	トリトン スズ"キケンイチ		*36,000	*855,346
26-02-17	900	リソク		*60	*855,406
26-02-27	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*858,406
26-03-06	900	AD		*30,000	*888,406
26-03-30	900	AD		*45,000	*933,406
26-03-31	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*30,000	*963,406
26-04-11	900			*5,000	*968,406
26-04-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*971,406
26-05-02	900	AD		*5,119	*976,525
26-05-30	900	AD		*20,950	*997,475
26-05-30	900	ステイ7 スキ"ハラ 77		*3,000	*1,000,475

↓2013.9

↓2013.10

↓2013.11

↓2013.12

↓2014.1

↓2014.2

↓2014.3

↓2014.4

↓2014.5

↓2014.6

表示

検索

印刷

更新

削除

追加

戻る

終了

